
BUSINESS PARTNERS 

** DENOTES “PREFERRED PARTNER” 

 
DISCLAIMER:  The StarStateHomes Team or RE/MAX assumes no responsibility for the workmanship or outcome of services provided.  This list is provided as a 

courtesy only.  Our services are not conditional upon your use of these provider partners.  StarStateHomes and RE/MAX may receive compensation by providers. 

**Denotes preferred vendor 

A 
Appliance/Kitchen 

Capital Distributing 
Joyce Rambo 
Cell: 972-877-2076 

Email: joyce@capitaldistributing.com 

Appliance Buster Repair 

Office: 817-232-2075 

Air Conditioning & Heating 
Lee Air Services 
Office: 817-337-1975 

Email: offices@leeairservices.com 

Advanced Air Conditioning & Heating Co. 
Tom Wilson 
Cell: 817-282-4128 

Email: advancedairsystems@gmail.com 

Williams Home Maintenance 
(HVAC, Electrical, Plumbing)  
John Williams 

Cell: 817-274-0661 

B 
Update Coming Soon 

C 
Carpeting/Flooring 

**El Lider 
(Carpet, Tile,  Hardwood)  
Alma 
Cell: 469-643-0249 

*Mention “Bobby Aytes” 

Carpet Supply Co. 
Robin Ray 
Office: 817-577-5776 ext. 123 

*No payments till closing 

**Texas Designer Flooring 
Candace Mozingo 
Office: 817-732-7600 
Email: Candace@texasdesignerflooring.com 

Site: www.TexasDesignerFlooring.com 

Mike Hernandez 
(Tile, Tile Setter)  
Cell: 817-929-9903 

Email: Dhartman@RediCarpet.com 

Carpet Cleaning 

Serv Prop 
Linda Devlin 
Cell: 682-365-9500 

Email: LDevlin@ServProofGrapevine.com 

Colonial Carpet Cleaning/Stretching 
Warren Kuberry 
Office: 469-322-3822 

Cell: 972-768-2904 

Chimney Sweeping 

B & J’s Mad Hatter 
Office: 817-447-8250 

Cell: 972-299-6255 

Cleaning (Residential) 
Rachael Turner 
Cell: 817-395-3485 

Email: 2GirlsAndAVacuumCleaning@gmail.com 
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Contractors 

Darrell Beckum (General Contractor) 
(Some handyman services)  
Cell: 817-673-1363 

Email: Beckum@sbcglobal.net 

BE (Barta Enterprise (General Contractor) 
(Construction clean-up, haul off,  lot grading, 
mowing, fencing)  

Cell: 682-552-4031 

D 
Update Coming Soon 

E 
Electrical Services 

Gary Brown Electrical Services 
Cell: 817-905-3601 

Email: GaryBrown3026@hotmail.com 

Barrett Electrical 
Cell: 817-656-1158 

Email: BarrettElectric@sbcglobal.net 

Williams Home Maintenance 
(HVAC, electrical,  plumbing)  
John Williams 

Cell: 817-274-0661 

F 
Fence Services 

Robert Martinez Fencing 
Cell: 817-705-1129 

Email: rmarty43@yahoo.com 

The Fence Co 
(Cedar, vinyl, i ron, decks, arbors)  
Office: 817-658-1529 

Web: www.TheFence-co.com 

Foundation Services 

**Remedy Foundation 
Cell: 214-226-7664 

Email: Brad@RemedyConstruction.net 

MBR Foundation 
Lance Boyer 
Office: 817-469-1090 

Email: Lance@mbrgfr.com 

G 
Garage Door/Gate Services 

Door Works 
Jay & Jenny Newton 
Office: 817-329-4161 
Email: JayNewton@Door-Works.com 

Open Up Garage Doors 
Office: 817-399-9092 
Cell: 817-831-1311 
Email: info@openupgaragedoors.com 

Web: http://www.openupgaragedoors.com/ 

H 
Handyman Services 

Jamie’s Fix-Its 
Jamie 
Cell: 817-937-2232 

Email: JamiesFixIts@yahoo.com 

Arcadium Properties 
Mark Humiston 
Cell: 817-680-8447 

Email: Mark@ArcadiumProperties.com 
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Home Inspectors 

**Calidad Inspections 
Jeff Wampler 
Cell: 817-896-1203 

Email: JWampler@Calidad-TX.com 

Wall 2 Wall Home Inspections 
Brian Bassett 
Cell: 817-721-4778 

Email: BrianBassett@tx.rr.com 

Home Warranty Services 

**Super Home Warranty 
Leslie Stotts 
Phone:  972-655-8068 
Email:  Leslie@HelloSuper.com 
Web: www.HelloSuper.com 
 
**Choice Home Warranty 
Julie Stokes 
Phone:  940-273-4690 
Email:  jstokes@choicehomewarranty.com 
Brochure:  
www.realtor.choicehomewarranty.com/realtorbrochure.pdf 

One Guard Home Warranty 
Deb McCandless 
Cell: 817-665-8267 
Other: 888-896-0014 
Email: D.McCandless@OneGuardHW.com 

Web: www.OneGuardHomeWarranty.com 

House Cleaning Services 

Ana’s House Cleaning 
Office: 817-400-1863 
Cell: 682-561-6725 
Email: ACleaning247@yahoo.com 

Web: www.ACleaning247.weebly.com 

I 
Insurance 

**Foursquare Insurance 
Mark N. Roland, CIC (commercial insurance) 
Mobile:  715-347-4987 
Office:  469-362-6800 ext. 404 
Email:  Mark@FoursquareInsurance.com 
Web:  www.foursquareinsurance.com 
 
Keith Dunham (residential insurance) 
Mobile:  214-498-3359 
Office:  469-362-6800 
Email:  Keith@FoursquareInsurance.com 
Web:  www.foursquareinsurance.com 

Farmers Insurance 
Andrew Fuller 
Office: 817-769-4007 
Email: Andrew@AFAgency.com 

Progressive (Coverica) 
Anson Yuhas 
Cell: 972-490-2262 
Email: AYuhas@CoVerica.com 

J 
Update Coming Soon 

K 
Keys 

(Re-keys, Locks, Safes) 
Michael’s Keys 

Office: 817-481-1644 
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L 
Lawn Care 

Antonio & Julio Padron 
(Lawn, Tree Trimming, Planting)  

Cell: 214-681-5640 

M 
Mortgage Lenders/Brokers 

**Guild Mortgage 
Jamey Hodge 
Office: 817-303-7300 
Cell: 682-552-5546 

Email: JHodge@GuildMortgage.net 

Mid America Mortgage Inc. 
DeAnna Morgan 
Cell: 817-944-8094 

:  Deanna.Morgan@MidAmericaMortgage.com 

Community Trust Bank 
Bobby Fisher – Mortgage/Loan Consultant 
Cell: 817-307-2109 

Email: BFisher@CTBonline.com 

Movers 

**Two Men & A Truck 
Jessica Russell 
Office: 817-281-6683 

Email: Jessica.Russell@TwoMen.com 

Firefighters Finest 

Cell: 817-737-7800 

Texas Best Movers 
Office: 972-464-6227 

Web: www.TexasBestMovers.com 

PODS Enterprises, Inc. 
Office: 877-770-PODS (7637) 

Web: https://www.pods.com/ 

N 
Update Coming Soon 

O 
Update Coming Soon 

P 
Painting Contractors 

**Paint Doctors Plus 
Marc LaMay 
Cell: 817-797-4868 
Email: MCLamay@sbcglobal.net 
*Related to Eric LaMay of StarStateHomes 

Pest Control 

A Right Way Pest Control 
Cell: 817-577-0328 
Email: Arwpc@sbcglobal.net 
Web: www.arightwaypestcontrol.com 

Top’s Termite & Pest Control 
David Mcginnis 
Office: 817-838-0278 

Email: TXBugMan@sbcglobal.net 

Metro Guard Pest Control 
Cell: 817-572-5050 

Plumbing 

Gerhard Plumbing 
Gabe 

Cell: 817-818-7511 

Williams Home Maintenance 
(HVAC, Electrical, Plumbing)  
John Williams 

Cell: 817-274-0661 
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Bluebonnet Plumbing 
Lee Fair 
Office: 817-431-2705 
Cell: 817-909-1158 
Email: LeeFair@charter.net 

Pool & Spa Services 

**RT-Tech Pool & Spa 
Cell: 817-456-9435 

Email: RT-Tech@hotmail.com 

Alpha Pools 
Debbie Thomas 
Cell: 817-379-6011 

Flagship Pool Service 
Jessie Black 

Cell: 817-781-3379 

R 
Roofing Contractors 

**A4Dable Roofing 
Jim Rogers 
Cell: 214-762-8741 

Email: riataproperties@msn.com 

Andy Bull 
Cell: 817-726-6197 

SDV Roofing LLC 
(Commercial  & Residential)  
Doyle Larey 
Cell: 817-503-3854 

Huffaker Roofing 
Mike Shockey 
Office: 817-379-6533 
Cell: 817-829-7731 
Email: HaffakerRoofing@aol.com 

S 
Sound Systems & Home Theaters 

Elite Creative Media 
Darren Jenkins 
Cell: 817-538-8982 

Email: Darren@EliteCreativeMedia.com 

Structural Engineers 

**Good Engineering 
Randy Goode 
Cell: 817-446-0101 

Email: Randy@engineerinspect.com 

Keith Marsh 
Cell: 817-267-8648 
Email: KRMarsh2201@sbcglobal.net 

Thomas Engineering Consultants 
Office: 817-576-1973 

Web: www.tecdfw.com 

Stucco 

Stucco Doctor 
Raymond Bell 
Cell: 972-658-6788 

Email: RaymondBelljr@aol.com 

Screens/Solar 

**Texas Shield 
Michael Fechner 

Cell: 972-849-3378 

T 
Title Services 

**Rattikin Title 
Melody Dixon 
Office: 817-478-6100 
Email: MDixon@RattikinTitle.com 
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Old Republic Title 
Linda Berger 
Office: 817-457-3930 

Email: Lberger@OldRepublicTitle.com 

U 
Update Coming Soon 

V 
Update Coming Soon 

W 
Window Cleaning 

Fireman’s Window Cleaning 
Office: 817-277-9606 
Email: Info@FireMansWindowCleaning.com 

Web: www.FireMansWindowCleaning.com 

Arlington Window Cleaning 
Kerry Thiel 

Office: 817-860-5124 

Window Treatments & Blinds 

Bill Smith 
Office: 817-545-3292 
Cell: 817-925-2202 

Email: YourBlindMan@att.net 

Weatherization 

Free Home Weatherization 
Office: 972-412-3674 
Service paid for by a surcharge on everyone’s 
electric bill required by the government and done 

through “Encore.” 

 

RE/MAX Heritage & The StarStateHomes Group 
4200 Heritage Trace Pkwy #100, Keller TX. 76244 :  817-886-8111 Office 
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